Position

Air Pollution Control Officer
Air Quality Specialist

Agmd Program Coordinator
Air Quality Specialist
Account Specialist IlI

Air Quality Technician

Staff Assistant |

Staff Assistant |

Air Quality Technician

Staff Assistant | Xh

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department Total Wages

Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality

$85,451
$68,187
$58,118
$55,219
$40,668
$38,428
$12,847
$9,005
$7,275
$819

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,978
$37,567
$35,793
$36,813
$22,285
$21,917
$4,334
$936
$1,027
$0



