Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Air Pollution Control Officer		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$85,451	\$48,978
Air Quality Specialist		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$68,187	\$37,567
Aqmd Program Coordinator		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$58,118	\$35,793
Air Quality Specialist		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$55,219	\$36,813
Account Specialist III		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$40,668	\$22,285
Air Quality Technician		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$38,428	\$21,917
Staff Assistant I		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$12,847	\$4,334
Staff Assistant I		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$9,005	\$936
Air Quality Technician		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$7,275	\$1,027
Staff Assistant I Xh		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$819	\$0